U

Ordinance Bill Xo, for 1927,
Ordinance Hohumfd(._ &

Abill for an ordinance levying an assessment =zgainst
all the taxable property in the City of Lebanon, Linn County,
Oregon for the year 1928,
THE PEOPLE OF THX CITY OF LEBANON DO ORDAIN AS FOLLOWS:
1 T A 5 o 7 £+ = S W o U S A ” . (J e :
WHERHAS on the / day of October;, 1927, the Commor Council

acting with six free holders chosen from tlie several wards of the

City as by law required, prepared an estimate or budget of all
money necessary to be raised by taxation for the year 1928 for the
purpose of conducting the business of the said City of Lebs
the year 1928; and

Whereas lionday, liovember 14, at the hour of. 7:30 o'clock

was set for the hegring of said budget,

and whereas notice of such
hearing was duly and regularly given in all respects as by law
required, and said notice was an said date and at the time and vplace
in said notice specified, duly and regulazrly held:and

Wnereas, a full and complete hearing was had upon said
tentative budget, and the council being the levying board of the
City of “ebanon, being now fully advised as to the amount n:CvoS'”'
to be raised by taxation for all purposes of said City for the year

1928, which said amounts are as follows:

Perzonal ber\ica-uit; CIfICers.vsiineacenssaesnsai, 045,00
Recordexr's oifice-water, rent, supnlies 1,896.,00
freasurer's OfflC°~ bond and supplies 45,00
Legal depattmenty; supplies & Iincidentals 20.00
Health department 50,00
Police department-Telephone, tel egraph & meals 20,00

~

Lo
i\

.

Streets and public works
Street lights,repairs et

]

oo

-
3O (
Kk

<
o

0
0
Public library 00,00
uontlnu ent fund 1,3590.0
Fire Department 1,216.00
Fixed charges 31 11,030.00 . .
From .all 4

w

Total amount to be raised f QUTCES
Amount estimated to e raised from fines
Amount to be raised by taxation

"'\‘
\“
=5
5~
o
o

@0
N

O

]

R
3| &
N




low therefore, there is hereby levied against all the
taxable property within- the corparate limits of the City of
Lebanon, Linn County, Oregon, a total tux amounting to the

sun: of §$26,272,00 for the year 1928,

Pagsed by the Council tliis 15tk day of lovedber, 1827,

Approved Ly the Mayor this lHth Huy of lovelber,1%27.

%MMJ

ajzu‘} Mayor

Lia T

City recorder,




	Ord No. 366 -- Levying an Assessment Against All Taxable Property in the City




